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NEW TODAY.

MORTGAGE LOANS
15,000 to- - Lend on Finnt-Cli- ua

or City Security.
Any Amount From $1000 to 925,000

to Loan on City Property.

Geo. H. Thomas' 207 Oak Street, Room 2, Aliunorth Bide.

FOR Mortgage Loiu sea Oresos
A MorlKBKe Ck, Stock Ex-chan- ge

BIcik.. Third ana YamniH Streets.

REAL ESTATE.

SOLD FOR JBOO TO S00 EACH
VOW

105 TO 275 EACH.
$30 cash, balance easy, monthly; no

Interest for 2 years and title Insurance
for each lot; beta buy In Portland today;
only one block to car; good district.

ZIMMERLI, 201 Lumbermen's" Bid.

PARKROSE LOT $'27,0
Lot 5 blk. 0. 100 ft. from Sandy Blvd &

carline, all cleared. See tnia quick.
J. L. HARTMAX COMPANY. No. 7
Chamber of Com. JLildfi. 4tn 6c btark.
Main 208.

BUSINESS COR-N'E- R ONE-HAL- F VALUE.
100x120 corner, on CJnton ave.. ot

alley, hard-surfa- street, bonded; price
--'2oU.

EPTON A ITCLELLAN,
Main 2141. 012 Chamber of Com."

325 ALBERTA $325.
COxlOO lot facing west on E. 20th St.,

60 feet south of skidmore St.; take A-
lberta car to 20th, go 4 blks. south.
(Worth J750). FRAA'K L. M'GUIKB,
Ablngton bldg.

$425-ROS- CITY CORNER 42sl
60x100, B. W. cor. E. 05th and tSacra--

mento St., only 2 blocks from the K. C.car; coat the owner over suno; forced
sale. FRANK L. AI'GCIRE. ABIN.GTON
BLDG.

IHAT VACANT LOT Turn a burden Into
income. We design and build anything,
furnish the money if desired; eight years
in Portland. L. it. Bailey Co., contracting
architects. Northwestern Bank bldg.

NICE lot, 40x00, opposite school and park,
between Union and Williams aves. Allcity improvements in and paid. $Sou $100
down, $10 per month, walking distance of
shipyards. Owner, 333 Beech St.

1KV1NGTON CARLINE.
$1000 will buy 100x100, cor. Skid mora

and East 13th, subject to balance of bond-
ed Hens.

GODDARD & TV1EPRICK. 243 Stark.
LAURELHURST corner, 100x100, almost glv-e- jl

away; cost me, up to date, will
take $tj00 cash if sold this week, buyer
to assume balance on bonded indebted-
ness. See my attorney, 404 Piatt bldg.

LOT, East 47th and E. Broadway, paved
street, 2 blocks Rose City carline, $t00.
Will take Ford car up to $300 part pay-
ment. G rr2, Oregonlan.

FOR SALE Lots 14 and 15, Alder Springs
Addition 60x100 each; 17 minutes' ride
from P. O. Address owner, box o3C,
Xacoma, Wash. Mr. C. R. Brennen.

IRVINGTON 50x100, faces eastlon 20th, 300
feet south of Knott; $1275. all liens paid.
Also central ot corner, similar snap.
R. T. Street, Irvington agent.

(iKEEN HILLS building sites, magnificent
vjew. John Bain towner), 607 Spalding
bldg.

KEED CASH, must sacrifice 4 sightly lots,
20oxlo0; make offer. Phone owner. East7aa.

FOR SALE OR TRADE.
Best offer on 138x150 corner. Q. W.Harris, Oak Grove.

FOR SALE 100x100 in Irvington, $2500, allimprovements paid; terms; no trade. AJ
55. Oregonlan.

CSWEUO LAKE shore lot at a sacrifice. Ifyou have a little cash. Call at oOO Con-cor- d
bldg., 2d and Stark.

IRVINGTON LOTS. SEE OUR EXCLU-SIV- E

LIST. , BEST BARGAINS.
& CO.

60x110, FINE soil, 15 minutes out,
fare, city water and gas. $350, $10 cash,
$5 mo. M. E. Lee. 505 Corbett bldg.

EAST SEVENTH AND GRANT.
100x100. Price was $0500, now $3600.

GODDARD & WIE PRICK. 243 6tark.
$4""i ALAMEDA PARK, 50x105, two blks.Broadway car. Owner, East 7S55.

For Sale Beach Property.
PORTLAND property to exchange for Sea-eid- e;

no mortgages. 100U Vaughn. R 502,
Oreiroman.

I)ESIRABLE lot on ocean front. TillamookBeach, near Roekaway. East 4742.
i For hale Houses.

modern cottage, good condition,near car, furnished complete, new ma-hogany and birdseye maple furniture, car-pets, etc., $1700; $1050 cash, balance mort-gage; real sacrifice.
new bungalow, fireplace, sleeping;

porch, 80x232. $2500, $500 cash.
modern bungalow. North Irving-ton, $2500, $5oo cash, balance easy.
modern, 6 lots 47x107 each,

$2100. $300 cash.
R. M. GATE WOOD, Fourth St.

6ELECT Boston suburb, 10 minutes trolley
to Harvard College, handsome house,large corner lot, high, unusual location,opposite country club, restricted neighbor-
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